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KELLER Martin
SCHWARZ Ondrej
HANKE David
BECHNY Michal
POP Tomas
MERENDA Lukas
VROBEL Miroslav
SKOVRANEK JiFi
PRAZAK Vojtéch
MICHNA Pavel
MELCAK Tom4as
PRAZAK Zdenék
ZATOPEK Jifi
NEDOMA Ivo
PRAZAKOVA Aneika
PRIVETIVY Miroslav
MRKLOVSKY Petr
KRAUSOVA Darina
VYNIKAL Bedfich
KORABECNY Jakub
CABLOVA Kristyna
SOJKO Patrik
KVITA Josef
SCHWARZ Jan
MATUS Radek
JURICKOVA Marta
SKYPALA Karel
GROS Stefan
SCHWARZ Jifi
SAMANEK Petr

1978
1977
1971
1994
1971
1981
1961
1982
2000
1975
1975
1973
1960
1959
2001
1953
1966
1974
1952
1980
1987
1988
1951
1979
1981
1994
1969
1961
1951
1969
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AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ Frenstat p/R

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Vinotéka u Karla Frenstat p/R
AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ Sokol Hukvaldy

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ Frenstat p/R

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
koK k

TJ Frenstat p.R.

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Novy Ji¢in

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Olomouc

Vesela

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Skalité

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Pohorska jednota Radhost
SK valasského kralovstvi
Vinotéka u Karla Frenstat p/R
TJ Sokol Frenstat p/R

SK valasského kralovstvi

TJ Frenstat p.R.

Frenstat p/R

09:34,0
09:46,0
10:19,0
10:33,0
10:44,0
10:54,0
11:02,0
11:20,0
11:31,0
11:38,0
11:44,0
11:46,0
11:50,0
11:58,0
12:00,0
12:04,0
12:06,0
12:14,0
12:16,0
12:23,0
12:35,0
12:53,0
13:02,0
13:06,0
13:24,0
13:50,0
14:02,0
14:26,0
15:52,0
17:18,0



